

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details (With Text)

Final action:

5/2/2017

File #: 17-1821 Version: 1 Name:

5/2/2017

Type: Informational Report Status: Passed

File created: 4/24/2017 In control: Public Works

Title: Agreement with Humboldt County Fair Association and Ferndale Unified School District

Sponsors:

On agenda:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement with Fair Association, Ferndale School District.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/2/2017	1	Board of Supervisors	approved	Pass

Agreement with Humboldt County Fair Association and Ferndale Unified School District

That the Board of Supervisors approve and execute the agreement for use of a portion of the Humboldt County Fairgrounds by the Ferndale Unified School District; and return one executed original agreement to Real Property for transmittal to the Humboldt County Fair Association.